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2022-2023 UNDERGRADUATE POLICY AND CURRICULUM COMMITTEE

Senate Representatives
Kenneth G. Dixon School of
Accounting

Goldwater, Paul Yes Voting Paul.Goldwater@ucf.edu2022-2024Business

Counselor Education & School
Psychology

Hundley, Gulnora Yes Voting Gulnora.Hundley@ucf.edu2022-2024Community Innovation
& Education

Mechanical and Aerospace
Engineering

Kauffman, Jeffrey Yes Voting JLKauffman@ucf.edu
Chair

2022-2024Engineering &
Computer Science

School of Performing ArtsKizer, Tremon Yes Voting TKizer@ucf.edu
Vice Chair

2021-2023Arts & Humanities

ChemistryKuebler, Stephen Yes Voting Stephen.Kuebler@ucf.edu2022-2024Sciences

StatisticsUddin, Nizam Yes Voting Nizam.Uddin@ucf.edu2022-2024Sciences

Faculty Representatives
Research & Information
Services

Bishop, Corinne No Voting Corinne.Bishop@ucf.edu2021-2023Libraries

Nicholson School of
Communication & Media

Conway, Jonathan No Voting Jonathan.Conway@ucf.edu2022-2024Sciences

School of Kinesiology and
Physical Therapy

Flores, Jacqueline No Voting Jacqueline.Flores@ucf.edu2021-2023Health Professions &
Sciences

Nursing PracticeHill, Peggy No Voting Peggy.Hill@ucf.edu2021-2023Nursing

Writing and RhetoricMilu, Esther No Voting Esther.Milu@ucf.edu2022-2023Arts & Humanities

Optics and PhotonicsPang, Shuo "Sean" No Voting Pang@creol.ucf.edu2022-2024Optics

Burnett School of Biomedical
Sciences

Riding, Kyle No Voting Kyle.Riding@ucf.edu2021-2023Medicine

Hospitality ServicesSevert, Denver No Voting Denver.Severt@ucf.edu2021-2023Hospitality
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School of Modeling Simulation
& Training

Walters, Lori No Voting lori.walters@ucf.edu2022-2024Graduate Studies

Administrators
Academic AffairsChopra, Manoj No Ex

officio
Manoj.Chopra@ucf.eduContinuingEngineering &

Computer Science

Undergraduate AffairsCovelli, Maureen No Ex
officio

Maureen.Covelli@ucf.eduContinuingNursing

Honors CollegeDupuis, Martin No Ex
officio

Martin.Dupuis@ucf.eduContinuingHonors

Dean's OfficeFyall, Alan No Ex
officio

Alan.Fyall@ucf.eduContinuingHospitality

Dean's OfficeGarcia, Delia M. No Ex
officio

Delia.Garcia@ucf.eduContinuingArts & Humanities

Academic AffairsLetzring, Timothy No Ex
officio

Timothy.Letzring@ucf.eduContinuingAcademic Affairs

Optics and PhotonicsLiKamWa , Patrick No Ex
officio

patrick@creol.ucf.eduContinuingOptics

Health Management and
Informatics

Noblin, Alice No Ex
officio

Alice.Noblin@ucf.eduContinuingCommunity Innovation
& Education

Dean's OfficeRobb, Sean No Ex
officio

srobb@ucf.eduContinuingBusiness

Health SciencesSaleh, Suha No Ex
officio

suha.saleh@ucf.eduContinuingHealth Professions &
Sciences

Burnett School of Biomedical
Sciences

Self, William Yes Ex
officio

William.Self@ucf.eduContinuingMedicine

AnthropologyWheeler, Sandra Ex
officio

Sandra.Wheeler@ucf.eduContinuingSciences
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